| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE(W , BARNALA

Institute Nane::
CUTTI NG & SEW NG

Cour se Code: 150 Branch Nane

Max MarKks: 200 Senest er D2 Exami nat i on: 8/ 2019 ‘

S.No Registration No Nane Mks. Qbt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us
MANPREET KAUR 141 99941 (0O/21 )/ 99945 (O /68 )/ 18 PASS

1 88247131217081
99977 (P /34 )/

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



Institute Nane:: ART &CRAFTS TTI, HALL GATE, AMRI TSAR

Cour se Code: 150 Branch Nane : CUTTING & SEW NG

Max Marks: 200 Senest er D2 Exami nat i on: 8/ 2019

S.No Registration No Nane Mks. Qot . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

1 88247190317003 AVANDEEP KAUR 99941 (0O/20 )/ 99945 (0O /82 ) 17
99977 (A / )/

2 88247190317021 MANDEEP KAUR 99941 (O /24 )/ 99945 (0O /83 )/ 18
99977 (A / )/

3 88247190317034 RANJI T KAUR 99941 (O /24 )/ 99945 (O /87 )/ 18
99977 (A / )/

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

St at us
REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR



Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 150
Max Mar ks: 200

S. No
1

NOTE :

Regi stration No

88247132217109

88247132217112

88247132217115

88247132217120

88247132217125

Br anch Name

Semest er

Name
AVANDEEP KAUR

GURDEEP KAUR

HARPREET KAUR

POQJA RAN

VI RPAL KAUR

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, BUDHLADA
CUTTI NG & SEW NG

Exam nati on:

Ms. Qbt .

178

164

171

165

163

8/ 2019

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)
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99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

(0 /29
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(0 /40
(O /28
(0130
(O /28

(O /36

)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)
)/

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

(P /90

(P /91

(P /85

(P 190

(P /82

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

) 17

)/ 18

) 17

)/ 17

) 17

St at us
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



